129-150
LBV/BI I-Joist & Structural Composite Timber Top Flange Hanger
Timber Hangers for I-Joists and Metal Web
LBV AND BI HANGERS ARE A ONE-PIECE, NON-WELDED JOIST
HANGER FOR SUPPORTING I-JOISTS AND STRUCTURAL COMPOSITE
TIMBER FROM TIMBER MEMBERS.
This design configuration has the material section where it counts, resulting in            •
maximum load values.

PAN
Y IN
C.
56
129-150
LBV/BI I-Joist & Structural Composite Timber Top Flange Hanger
Timber Hangers for I-Joists and Metal Web
Joist Size
Model No.
Dimension (mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm) Height (H) Width (W)
38
140 LBV140/40 140 40
184 LBV184/40 184 40
195 LBV195/40 195 40
220 LBV220/40 220 40
235 LBV235/40 235 40
24 LBV29.5 241 40
302 LBV211.88 302 40
356 LBV214 356 40
45
195 LBV195/47 195 47
200 LBV200/47 200 47
220 LBV220/47 220 47
235 LBV235/47 235 46
241 LBV9.5 241 46
245 LBV245/47 245 47
302 LBV11.88 302 46
350 LBV350/47 350 47
400 LBV400/47 400 47
450 LBV450/47 450 47
60 200 LBV200/60 200 60
75
202 LBV202/75 202 75
223 LBV223/75 223 75
254 LBV254/75 254 75
302 LBV302/75 302 75
403 LBV403/75 403 75
2ply 38
140 LBV140/79 140 79
184 LBV184/79 184 79
195 LBV195/78 195 78
220 LBV220/78 220 78
235 LBV235/78 235 78
240 LBV240/78 240 78
245 LBV245/78 245 78
300 LBV300/78 300 78
350 LBV350/78 350 78
356 LBV214-2 356 79
400 LBV400/78 400 78
450 LBV450/78 450 78
2ply 45
or 89
145 LBV145/91 145 91
195 LBV195/91 195 91
200 LBV200/91 200 91
220 LBV220/91 220 91
235 LBV235/91 235 91
245 LBV/245/91 245 91
302 LBV11.88-2 302 90
350 LBV350/91 350 91
400 LBV400/91 400 91
450 LBV450/91 450 91
97
195 LBV195/100 195 100
202 LBV202/100 202 100
219 LBV219/100 219 100
223 LBV223/100 223 100
235 LBV235/100 235 100
245 LBV245/100 245 100
254 LBV254/100 254 100
300 LBV300/100 300 100
302 LBV302/100 302 100
350 LBV350/100 350 100
400 LBV400/100 400 100
403 LBV403/100 403 100
450 LBV450/100 450 100
Top Flange Hangers - LBV
Joist Size
Model No.
Dimension (mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm) Height (H) Width (W)
2ply 51
241 LBV4.12/9.5 241 105
301 LBV4.12/11.88 301 105
356 LBV4.12/14 356 105
406 LBV4.12/16 406 105
116
195 LBV195/118 195 118
220 LBV220/118 220 118
235 LBV235/118 235 118
240 LBV240/118 240 118
300 LBV300/118 300 118
350 LBV350/118 350 118
400 LBV400/118 400 118
2ply 58
200 LBV200/120 200 120
241 LBV359.5-2 241 120
302 LBV3511.88-2 302 121
2ply 60
195 LBV195/122 195 122
220 LBV220/122 220 122
235 LBV235/122 235 122
245 LBV245/122 245 122
300 LBV300/122 300 122
350 LBV350/122 350 122
400 LBV400/122 400 122
450 LBV450/122 450 122
125
202 LBV202/125 202 125
223 LBV223/125 223 125
254 LBV254/125 254 125
302 LBV302/125 302 125
403 LBV403/125 403 125
Top Flange Hangers - LBV
Joist Size
Model No.
Dimension (mm)